
 

Takaful Option Plans and Benefits: 

 

 

 

Contributions: 

Covered Person 

Annual Contribution Per Person  (RM) 

Basic Plan 
Good 
Plan 

Better 
Plan 

Best Plan 

Adult 64.10 117.62 234.63 341.06 

Child 8.68 16.57 17.36 21.30 

 

Note: All contributions are inclusive of Goods and Services Tax (GST) at the current prevailing rate, 

excludes RM10 stamp duty. 

 

 

Benefits (per any one accident/incident) 

Maximum Sum Covered Per Person (RM) 

Basic 
Plan 

Good Plan 
Better 
Plan 

Best Plan 

Death  
Per adult 
Per child 

 

60,000 
11,000 

 

110,000 
21,000 

 

220,000 
22,000 

 

320,000 
27,000 

Permanent disability  
Per adult 
Per child 

 

60,000 
11,000 

 

110,000 
21,000 

 

220,000 
22,000 

 

320,000 
27,000 

Double indemnity  

Per adult 
Per child 

 

120,000 

22,000 

 

220,000 

42,000 

 

440,000 

44,000 

 

640,000 

54,000 

Temporary total disability (up to 24 weeks) 
100 per 

week 
200 per 

week 
300 per 

week 
400 per 

week 

Temporary partial disability (up to 24 weeks) 
50 per 
week 

100 per 
week 

150 per 
week 

200 per 
week 


