

Takaful Option Plans and Benefits:

Benefits (per any one accident/incident)	Maximum Sum Covered Per Person (RM)				
	Basic Plan	Good Plan	Better Plan	Best Plan	
Death					
Per adult	60,000	110,000	220,000	320,000	
Per child	11,000	21,000	22,000	27,000	
Permanent disability					
Per adult	60,000	110,000	220,000	320,000	
Per child	11,000	21,000	22,000	27,000	
Double indemnity					
Per adult	120,000	220,000	440,000	640,000	
Per child	22,000	42,000	44,000	54,000	
Temporary total disability (up to 24 weeks)	100 per	200 per	300 per	400 per	
	week	week	week	week	
Temporary partial disability (up to 24 weeks)	50 per	100 per	150 per	200 per	
	week	week	week	week	

Contributions:

Covered Person	Annual Contribution Per Person (RM)				
	Basic Plan	Good Plan	Better Plan	Best Plan	
Adult	64.10	117.62	234.63	341.06	
Child	8.68	16.57	17.36	21.30	

Note: All contributions are inclusive of Goods and Services Tax (GST) at the current prevailing rate, excludes RM10 stamp duty.